from 7 September 2020

Poole High School « Upton

route 408

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School
Poole Old Orchard

Hamworthy Ashmore Avenue

Hamworthy Red Lion

Turlin Moor Foreland Road

Upton bottom of Sandy Lane

Upton Moorland Way

Upton Crossroads Poole Road

1510
1514
1522
1528
1537
1543
1546
1550




