## from 7 September 2020

Poole High School • Upton

route

408

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School	1510
Poole Old Orchard	1514
Hamworthy Ashmore Avenue	1522
Hamworthy Red Lion	1528
Turlin Moor Foreland Road	1537
Upton bottom of Sandy Lane	1543
Upton Moorland Way	1546
Upton Crossroads Poole Road	1550